FASHION & ACCESSORIES

01
02
03
04
5/6
07
13
14
23-25
27
28

POLO RALPH LAUREN
LEVI’S

PHASE EIGHT/HOBBS
RADLEY LONDON
BOSS

POLICE

SWAROVSKI (COMING SOON)
DUNE LONDON
TOMMY HILFIGER
PAVERS

COTTON TRADERS

29
32-33
34
36/37
40
42/43
50/51
54
59
65

POLO

RALPH LAUREN

W

CLARKS OUTLET
CALVIN KLEIN
LAKELAND LEATHER
SUPERDRY

KATE SPADE

MOSS (COMING SOON)
SKECHERS

CREW CLOTHING

M&S OUTLET

NEXT OUTLET

(((. FREE WIFI

16
26

10
35
47
53
39

@ NO SMOKING OR VAPING ON THE MALL

LONDON
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PHASE EIGHT
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Stipérdry.

68
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THE SWEET
EMPORIUM
LE CREUSET

LINDT
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—
No

CalvinKlein

08 09

30/31

THE
CORNISH
BAKERY

MANAGEMENT SUITE

CHANGING PLACES

+*
FASHION & HOME, DIY HEALTH &
ACCESSORIES & GARDEN BEAUTY
GENERAL FOOD, BEVERAGE SPORT &
MERCHANDISE & CONVENIENCE OUTDOOR

GUEST INFORMATION
HUB

" TOILETS, DISABILITY
(X8 AND BABY CHANGE

GIFTS

*a* THE GIFT COMPANY
'a° HALLMARK

HEALTH & BEAUTY

&® THE FRAGRANCE SHOP

«a* THE BODY SHOP OUTLET

& THE COSMETICS COMPANY STORE
*a* MOLTON BROWN

o RITUALS

17-21
22

66
44-45
56
62-63

SPORT & OUTDOOR

&’ ADIDAS
'a° NIKE
&° TRESPASS
*&° MOUNTAIN WAREHOUSE
*a° BERGHAUS
UNDER ARMOUR (COMING SOON)

29

(COMING SOON)
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Clarnks

_OUTLET

12
15
16
49
55

DUNE
LONDON

COTTON
TRADERS

JULIAN
CHARLES

W\ 4

Cl‘dldCIS

OUTLET STORE

COACH PARK

TOMMYEB HILFIGER

BURGER KING

67C

HOME, DIY & GARDEN

LE CREUSET
JULIAN CHARLES
THE GIFT COMPANY
DENBY

PROCOOK

THE VILLAGE
RESTAURANT

22A

TRESPASS 3

GREGGS

67B

GUEST INFORMATION HUB

38
38
38

WHEELCHAIR HIRE

SENSORY BACKPACK HIRE

GUEST INFORMATION

o0
.‘. DOG-FRIENDLY STORES

65

TOCOACHPARK B
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& o PIZZ* 0
E S EXPRESS =
E

67A

UNDER ARMOUR
(COMING SOON)

62/63

64

FOOD, BEVERAGE &
CONVENIENCE

9 'a° LINDT
11 THE SWEET EMPORIUM
22A  oge THE VILLAGE RESTAURANT
30/31 ege THE CORNISH BAKERY
46 CADBURY FACTORY SHOP
46A COSTA COFFEE
THE DAIRY
57 SUBWAY
60/61 PIZZA EXPRESS
67A STARBUCKS
67B GREGGS
67C BURGER KING



